
 
Crosslee’s Christmas Activity dates for your diary! 

Monday 5th December    

 KS1 Dress rehearsal for Early years (Year 3 &4 to watch) 

Tuesday 6th December  

 Church visit to St Pauls for classes 2H, 2HA, 3C,4H,4G & 6D 

Wednesday 7th December  

 Key Stage 1 Nativity @ 9.30am (Parents welcome) 

 Children’s Christmas Lunch -  Letters have been sent out 

regarding order cut-off date 01/12/22 

Thursday 8th December 

 Christmas Jumper Day  

 Church visit to St Pauls for classes 1A,1C,3H,5W,5S & 6G 

 Freddie Fit  

Friday 9th December 

 Year 6 chocolate raffle 

Monday 12th December 

 Upper Key stage 2 steel pan and Christmas carol concert @ 

3.15pm (parents welcome) 

 Early Years singalong for year groups 1,2, 5 & 6  

Tuesday 13th December  

 Early Years Sing-a-long @2.15pm (Parents welcome) 



 Year 5 & 6 Allendale Residential Care home Christmas Carol 

service 

Wednesday 14th December  

 Lower Key Stage 2 Christmas Concert @ 9am (Parents 

welcome) 

 Year 5&6 Allendale Christmas Carol service 

Thursday 15th December 

 Freddie Fit 

 Santa visits Crosslee – Visiting Early Years – Year 4) 

 Party Day – All children to wear party clothes and are invited to 

bring in party snacks for class. 

Friday 16th December  

 Children finish for Christmas @1pm 

 

A final note… 

We wish you all a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New 

Year! We will look forward to seeing you all back in school on 

the 4th January 2023 @ 8.45am 

Thank you to all your support through 2022! 

Warm Wishes, 

Crosslee Community Primary School 

      


